Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

07/24/2023 09:00 AM | Delivery
08/14/2023 09:00 AM | Strike

Description

General

W/ Brass Frame

0

i

V=

Services
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Installers: Deliver
Installers: Strike
Trucking: 24'

Misc: Supplies

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full

Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

PDF Generated on 06/13/2023 @ 10:54 AM PST

PO:

Shipping Address:

CBS Radford
Stage 22

4024 Radford Ave
Studio City CA 91604

Wall Mirrors - Lisbon - Wall Starburst Small

Club & Lounge Chairs - Frankfurt - Accent Chair Black

Sofas - Frankfurt - Black With Brass Frame

Booths - Round Channeled Champagne Velvet 2pc Set

Qtty

4

JCE Games

IN-0006398

333 N. Glenoaks Blvd, Ste. 510

Burbank, CA 91502

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Price

$50.00

$300.00

$450.00

$675.00

$350.00
$350.00
$400.00

$120.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$600.00

$3,600.00

$2,700.00

$4,050.00

$700.00
$700.00
$400.00

$120.00

$10,950.00
$1,920.00
$922.21
($1,642.50)
$12,149.71
($0.00)
$12,149.71
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